
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of February 2023

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of Feb-22Month of Feb-23

Type UnitsUnits Permits

36 87

527 678

324

15

7

3

0

17

0 50

11,917,549.00 36,475

2,076

0

0

70,296

108,847

0

0

0.00

4,398,550.00

66,386,853.00

3,964,000.00

483,044.00

8,318,680.00

98,176,103.00

11

4

2

7

372

52,899,429.00

6,106,981.00

8 1,213,750.00 0

0466,560.00

01,284,810.00

05,223,000.00

127,811

421,75221,838,770.00

364,84614,622,595.00

927,909

125 02,707,427.00 187 13,5002,142,963.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

22/23 FY Thru February 21/22 FY Thru February

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

330 437

45654407

147

18

16

12

2576

148

86 178

168

6

23

27

2742

706,765,562.00 578,561,174.00

3,754,506.00

11,280,405.00

190,315,800.00

19,431,646.00

70,058,199.00

85,516,848.00

132 180,096,770.00

3,672,379.00

9,983,454.00

345,969,244.00

17,329,296.00

73,785,881.00

131,109,385.00

103,185,525.00

1160 21,730,398.00 1030 18,107,000.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru Feb-23

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Feb-22

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

49 131

1225957

37

8

5

4

591

38

44 50

29

4

3

7

727

323,816,881.00 73,816,920.00

691,560.00

1,284,810.00

5,243,000.00

6,106,981.00

29,360,806.00

22,450,913.00

27 5,112,750.00

1,425,464.00

4,607,550.00

165,283,378.00

7,293,160.00

32,635,560.00

14,217,343.00

93,352,089.00

225 5,002,337.00 297 3,566,100.00PhotoVoltaic


